RM/BDN/Label/e-Tender/2020-21/37/929     dt. 12.02.2021  

Name of the work: 

Supply and Delivery of Label and Ribbon for GIS project of 
WBSEDCL on quarterly basis Under The Scheme Strengthening 

and Extending Electricity Distribution Network (SEEDN). 
Tender Fee: ₹ Rs.6900/- inclusive of GST @18% 

(Rupees Six thousand nine hundred Only) 

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Co. Ltd. 
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

Office of the Regional Manager, Burdwan Region Office. 
Administrative Building , 1st floor, Power House, Bardhaman, 

District – Purba Bardhaman.

[...]

RM/BDN/Label/e-
Tender/2020-

21/37/929     
dt. 12.02.2021 

Supply and Delivery of 
Label, Ribbon for GIS 
project of WBSEDCL on 
quarterly basis Under 
The Scheme 
Strengthening and 
Extending Electricity 
Distribution Network 
(SEEDN). 

Rs 3646212/- 
( thirty six 

Lakh Forty Six 
thousand two 
hundred and 

twelve) 

180  Days 

Rs 72925/- 
(Rs Seventy 

Two 
thousand 

Nine 
hundred 

and Twenty 
five only) 

Rs.  3540 /-   
(Three 

Thousand Five 
Hundred and 
Forty only) 

(Tender Fee : 
3000/- + 18% 
GST 540/-) 

Contents: 

1. Notice Inviting Tender. 

2. Invitation of Bid. 

3. Instruction to Bidder. 

4. General Conditions of Contract and Specification of the job.